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PROGRAMMES DATES
L Commencement of | & Il Sem 22.02.2021 Monday
MAAC VISIT 15.06.2021 Onwards

Last working day
Study Holidays for Students

26.06.2021 Saturday
27.06.2021 Sunday to 04.07.2021 Sunday

Teachers
Theory Examinations 05.07.2021 Monday to 10.07.2021 Saturday
Holidays 11.07.2021 Monday
SEMESTER Il & IV (100 Working Days)
Programmes Dates
Commencement of Il & IV Sem 26.07.2021 Monday

MAAC VISIT

23.11.2021 Onwards

Last working day

04.12.2021 Saturday

Study Holidays for Students
Teachers

06.12.2021 Sunday to 12.12.2021 Sunday

Theory Examinations

13.12.2021 Monday to 18.12,2021 Saturday

Holidays

19.12.2021 Sunday to Till re-opening day of next
Academic yexs 2021 22 as per specufled by the

University.
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Date :
Calendar of Events 2020-21 (I & III Semester)

SIno Events Date
1 Re-opening of classes 22/02/2021
2 Orientation program 23,24,25/02/2021
3 Science Day Celebration 28/02/2021
4 Talents day 3,4,5,6/03/2021
5 Formation of Personality Development Forum 6/03/2021
6 International Women’s Day Celebration 08/03/2021
7 Inauguration of Personality Development Forum 22/03/2021
8 First Test 5,6,7/04/2021
9 Celebration of Ambedkar Jayanthi 14/04/2021
10 Micro-Teaching 15/04/2021 To

05/05/2021
11 Integration of skills 10,11/05/2021
12 College Based Lesson 14,15/05/2021
13 Celebration of Environmental Day 05/06/2021
14 Seminar and Practical’s 7,8,9,10,11/06/2021
15 Second Test 21,22/062021
16 Last Working day 26/06/2021
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VCE/ / Date ;
Calendar of Events 2020-21 (II & IV Semester)

SINo |Events Date

1 Re-opening of classes 26/07/2021

2 Orientation program 27,28,29/07/2021

3 Demonstration Lessons N 5,6,7/08/2021

4

5 Practice Teaching 09/08/2021 to
06/10/2021

6 Celebration of Independence Day 15/08/2021

7 School visit 16/08/2021 to
21/08/2021

8 Celebration of Teacher’s Day 05/09/2021

9 First Test 8,9/09/2021

10 ICT & Non ICT Lessons 15/09/2021 to

; 30/09/2021
11 Celebration of Gandhiji & Lal Bahaddur Shastriji 02/10/2021
Jayanthi

12 Kannada Rajyothsava =~ 01/11/2021

13 Second Test 10,11/11/2021

14 CL Camp 19,20/11/2021

15 Last Working day 04/12/2021
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